
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0053602 WILLIAMS BRENDA AND 0171923433002 Jul 6, 2017 2016 Tax $224.00

Jul 6, 2017 2016 Int $6.72

R0185666 CHID INC 0172118201001 Jul 25, 2017 2016 Tax $222.00

Jul 25, 2017 2016 Int $6.66

Grand Total $459.38
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0085101 MACIAS KATHRYN AND 0182131125016 Jul 19, 2017 2016 Tax $244.95

Jul 19, 2017 2016 Int $7.35

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Jul 8, 2017 2016 Int $7.90

Jul 8, 2017 2016 Tax $395.18

R0095004 GREEN GIANT
DEVELOPMENT LLC

0182334324011 Jul 24, 2017 2016 Tax $1,317.08

Jul 24, 2017 2016 Int $39.51

R0095312 KAIHARA ELFRIEDE E
REVOCABLE TRUST THE

0182334410010 Jul 28, 2017 2016 Int $7.35

Jul 28, 2017 2016 Tax $244.95

R0096924 MELNICK STEVEN L UND 50%
INT AND

0182335312007 Jul 17, 2017 2016 Tax $1,024.33

Jul 17, 2017 2016 Int $30.73

Grand Total $3,319.33
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Jul 11, 2017 2016 Tax $552.36

Jul 11, 2017 2016 Int $16.57

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Int $16.57

Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $552.36

R0127717 BERNAL NELLY 0182508402016 Jul 28, 2017 2016 Tax $245.76

Jul 28, 2017 2016 Int $4.92

Grand Total $1,388.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0003273 MC CUEN CAROLYN M 0156906420004 Jul 10, 2017 2016 Tax $14.77

R0012743 HERNANDEZ OSCAR 0157132319018 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $56.67

R0053602 WILLIAMS BRENDA AND 0171923433002 Jul 6, 2017 2016 Tax $22.40

R0085101 MACIAS KATHRYN AND 0182131125016 Jul 19, 2017 2016 Tax $24.50

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Jul 8, 2017 2016 Tax $39.52

R0088905 NAZARALIZADEHFARD
PAYMAN

0182305314015 Jul 6, 2017 2016 Tax $11.52

R0095004 GREEN GIANT
DEVELOPMENT LLC

0182334324011 Jul 24, 2017 2016 Tax $468.02

R0095312 KAIHARA ELFRIEDE E
REVOCABLE TRUST THE

0182334410010 Jul 28, 2017 2016 Tax $24.50

R0096924 MELNICK STEVEN L UND 50%
INT AND

0182335312007 Jul 17, 2017 2016 Tax $102.43

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Jul 11, 2017 2016 Tax $55.24

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $55.24

R0125411 GALLEGOS KEVIN I AND 0156911220001 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $29.88

R0127717 BERNAL NELLY 0182508402016 Jul 28, 2017 2016 Tax $24.57

R0139703 COREN NORMAN AND 0156903215011 Jul 14, 2017 2016 Tax $15.41

R0181776 CMH HOMES INC 0182305318030 Jul 17, 2017 2016 Tax $83.56

R0185666 CHID INC 0172118201001 Jul 25, 2017 2016 Tax $22.20

R0187050 DIA TECH CENTER LLC 0172328400006 Jul 28, 2017 2016 Tax $94.53

Grand Total $1,144.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0081491 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000007 Jul 3, 2017 2016 Tax $45.00

Jul 3, 2017 2016 Int $0.90

R0081500 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000023 Jul 3, 2017 2016 Tax $15.00

Jul 3, 2017 2016 Int $0.30

R0081501 EHLER JOHN H AND EHLER H
GAYLE TRUSTEES

0181300000024 Jul 10, 2017 2016 Tax $330.00

Jul 10, 2017 2016 Int $9.90

R0081502 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000026 Jul 3, 2017 2016 Int $0.60

Jul 3, 2017 2016 Tax $30.00

R0081534 COMANCHE FARMS INC 0181300000069 Jul 3, 2017 2016 Int $0.60

Jul 3, 2017 2016 Tax $30.00

R0155364 MACLENNAN RUSSELL 0173520200002 Jul 7, 2017 2016 Int $0.90

Jul 7, 2017 2016 Tax $30.00

R0155365 MACLENNAN RUSSELL 0173520200001 Jul 7, 2017 2016 Int $0.90

Jul 7, 2017 2016 Tax $30.00

R0155366 MACLENNAN RUSSELL 0173520300001 Jul 7, 2017 2016 Int $1.80

Jul 7, 2017 2016 Tax $60.00

R0174104 MAC LENNAN RUSSELL D 0173529200001 Jul 7, 2017 2016 Int $0.90

Jul 7, 2017 2016 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $616.80
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 - CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0003273 MC CUEN CAROLYN M 0156906420004 Jul 10, 2017 2016 Int $2.95

Jul 10, 2017 2016 Tax $147.69

Grand Total $150.64
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0125411 GALLEGOS KEVIN I AND 0156911220001 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $298.79

Jul 26, 2017 2016 Int $8.96

R0139703 COREN NORMAN AND 0156903215011 Jul 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.08

Jul 14, 2017 2016 Tax $154.10

Grand Total $464.93
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088905 NAZARALIZADEHFARD
PAYMAN

0182305314015 Jul 6, 2017 2016 Int $3.46

Jul 6, 2017 2016 Tax $115.24

R0181776 CMH HOMES INC 0182305318030 Jul 17, 2017 2016 Tax $835.58

Jul 17, 2017 2016 Int $25.07

R0187050 DIA TECH CENTER LLC 0172328400006 Jul 28, 2017 2016 Tax $945.33

Jul 28, 2017 2016 Int $28.36

Grand Total $1,953.04
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I205 - CITY OF AURORA BOARD UP

R0095004 GREEN GIANT
DEVELOPMENT LLC

0182334324011 Jul 24, 2017 2016 Int $100.89

Jul 24, 2017 2016 Tax $3,363.13

Grand Total $3,464.02
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I213 - CITY OF THORNTON WATER & SAN

R0012743 HERNANDEZ OSCAR 0157132319018 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $566.70

Jul 31, 2017 2016 Int $11.33

Grand Total $578.03
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0007159 WILLIS LAWRENCE M AND 0156930014018 Jul 6, 2017 2016 Tax $46.53

Jul 6, 2017 2016 Int $2.33

R0007262 WOITA JOHN C 0156933002008 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $22.46

Jul 31, 2017 2016 Int $0.67

R0009146 KOLLER THOMAS J 0157124000012 Jul 17, 2017 2016 Int $0.15

R0012743 HERNANDEZ OSCAR 0157132319018 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Int $0.38

Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $18.94

R0013693 LANCASTER LEW M 0157134002006 Jul 7, 2017 2016 Int $1.39

Jul 7, 2017 2016 Tax $46.21

R0049625 JARAMILLO ADAM AND 0171920308039 Jul 25, 2017 2016 Int $0.14

Jul 25, 2017 2016 Tax $6.89

R0056738 STROTHER STELLA J ET AL 0171926301020 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Int $1.29

Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $43.02

R0057301 DOZAL MANUEL A 0171926328075 Jul 9, 2017 2016 Tax $35.47

Jul 9, 2017 2016 Int $1.06

R0060147 BLEA FRED AND 0171928322001 Jul 2, 2017 2016 Tax $50.92

Jul 2, 2017 2016 Int $1.53

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Jul 25, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

Jul 25, 2017 2016 Int $2.79

R0065596 WEAVER GREGORY A AND 0171932105023 Jul 24, 2017 2016 Tax $77.28

R0067244 TRUJILLO PHYLLIS LOUISE 0171933104013 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Int $1.48

Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $29.54

R0067478 SMITH CHANNEN 0171933117004 Jul 17, 2017 2016 Int $2.20

Jul 17, 2017 2016 Tax $73.22

R0067980 MAES AARON 0171933212010 Jul 14, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

Jul 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.79

R0068981 ZAVALA GONSALO 0171933409023 Jul 10, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

Jul 10, 2017 2016 Int $2.79

R0069156 WEST GORDON ROGER 0171933419005 Jul 10, 2017 2016 Tax $73.47

Jul 10, 2017 2016 Int $2.20

R0077385 CASILLAS JACK 0172129200014 Jul 9, 2017 2016 Tax $19.99

Jul 9, 2017 2016 Int $0.40

R0077743 HICKEY DAVID E AND 0172131104007 Jul 27, 2017 2016 Tax $33.14

Jul 27, 2017 2016 Int $0.99

R0077905 VIGIL MICHAEL 0172131309002 Jul 12, 2017 2016 Tax $74.65

Jul 12, 2017 2016 Int $2.24

R0089663 HOLLADAY INVESTMENT
COMPANY

0182306105001 Jul 18, 2017 2016 Int $2.79

Jul 18, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE ET
AL

0182306206004 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Int $0.93

Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $46.52

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 Jul 3, 2017 2016 Tax $32.80

R0100300 FULL SPECTRUM REAL
ESTATE INVESTMENTS

0182505312016 Jul 21, 2017 2016 Int $1.45
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Jul 21, 2017 2016 Tax $48.47

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Jul 13, 2017 2016 Tax $60.71

R0103023 FED61 LLC 0182508100015 Jul 10, 2017 2016 Tax $836.24

Jul 10, 2017 2016 Int $25.09

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $33.54

Jul 26, 2017 2016 Int $1.01

R0123876 LOYA VALENTIN AND 0172109406017 Jul 11, 2017 2016 Tax $36.77

Jul 11, 2017 2016 Int $0.74

R0131453 ZAMBRANO JONETTE 0171925302306 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $17.87

Jul 26, 2017 2016 Int $0.36

R0155920 GONZALEZ CARLOS AND 0182505404072 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $46.52

Jul 26, 2017 2016 Int $0.93

R0155966 CANNON CLINT 0182503218047 Jul 18, 2017 2016 Int $0.12

R0173190 MYKLEBUST HOLDINGS LLC 0182514210022 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $135.29

Jul 26, 2017 2016 Int $4.06

Grand Total $2,382.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 - FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0141841 MASAD MOHAMMAD 0156935100003 Jul 11, 2017 2016 Tax $11,900.00

Grand Total $11,900.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0007159 WILLIS LAWRENCE M AND 0156930014018 Jul 6, 2017 2016 Tax $4.65

R0007262 WOITA JOHN C 0156933002008 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $2.25

R0012743 HERNANDEZ OSCAR 0157132319018 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $1.89

R0013693 LANCASTER LEW M 0157134002006 Jul 7, 2017 2016 Tax $4.62

R0056738 STROTHER STELLA J ET AL 0171926301020 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $4.30

R0057301 DOZAL MANUEL A 0171926328075 Jul 9, 2017 2016 Tax $3.55

R0060147 BLEA FRED AND 0171928322001 Jul 2, 2017 2016 Tax $5.09

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Jul 25, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0065596 WEAVER GREGORY A AND 0171932105023 Jul 24, 2017 2016 Tax $7.73

R0067244 TRUJILLO PHYLLIS LOUISE 0171933104013 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $2.95

R0067478 SMITH CHANNEN 0171933117004 Jul 17, 2017 2016 Tax $7.32

R0067980 MAES AARON 0171933212010 Jul 14, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0068981 ZAVALA GONSALO 0171933409023 Jul 10, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0069156 WEST GORDON ROGER 0171933419005 Jul 10, 2017 2016 Tax $7.35

R0077385 CASILLAS JACK 0172129200014 Jul 9, 2017 2016 Tax $2.01

R0077743 HICKEY DAVID E AND 0172131104007 Jul 27, 2017 2016 Tax $3.31

R0077905 VIGIL MICHAEL 0172131309002 Jul 12, 2017 2016 Tax $7.47

R0089663 HOLLADAY INVESTMENT
COMPANY

0182306105001 Jul 18, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE ET
AL

0182306206004 Jul 31, 2017 2016 Tax $4.66

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 Jul 3, 2017 2016 Tax $3.28

R0100300 FULL SPECTRUM REAL
ESTATE INVESTMENTS

0182505312016 Jul 21, 2017 2016 Tax $4.85

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Jul 13, 2017 2016 Tax $6.07

R0103023 FED61 LLC 0182508100015 Jul 10, 2017 2016 Tax $83.62

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $3.35

R0123876 LOYA VALENTIN AND 0172109406017 Jul 11, 2017 2016 Tax $3.67

R0131453 ZAMBRANO JONETTE 0171925302306 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $1.78

R0155920 GONZALEZ CARLOS AND 0182505404072 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $4.66

R0173190 MYKLEBUST HOLDINGS LLC 0182514210022 Jul 26, 2017 2016 Tax $13.53

Grand Total $231.20
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